Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

06/20/2023 07:00 AM | Install - Tentative PO: House of BET
06/21/2023 09:00 AM | Install - Tentative Sh|pp|ng Address:

ORDER #003772

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: June 8, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

06/22/2023 09:00 AM | Strike - Tentative Goya Studios: 1541 N Cahuenga Blvd,

Los Angeles, CA 90028

Description
Carpet

Carpet Cahuenga Lot, 15,000 sf
Black Carpet

Exterior - Entry Experience

Carpet -, 20' x 36
Entry Experience

Bar, 8ft
Entry Experience

Stanchion
Entry Experience

Velvet Rope, Black

Entry Experience

Exterior - Red Carpet - BET (+)

Red Carpet, 4' x 64' - Binded*
Stanchion

Velvet Rope, Red

Exterior - Boombox, Bars, Lounge

Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft

Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 6ft

Aria Coffee Table, Black Chrome

N

Pillow, Colors TBD

Back Bar, 4' w
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(0114 Price

1 $29,250.00 T

Total Carpet

1 $1,404.00 T
2 $250.00 T
13 $17.50 T
12 $12.50 T

Total Exterior - Entry Experience

1 $870.40 T
11 $17.50 T
10 $12.50 T

Total Exterior - Red Carpet - BET (+)

8 $300.00 T
8 $275.00 T
6 $150.00 T
40 $10.00 T
5 $175.00 T

Total

$29,250.00

$29,250.00

$1,404.00

$500.00

$227.50

$150.00

$2,281.50

$870.40

$192.50

$125.00

$1,187.90

$2,400.00

$2,200.00

$900.00

$400.00

$875.00
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Description

Bar, 8ft

Exterior - Rap City Studio

Brown Leather Sofa,
In-Stock Option

Custom Plaid Sofa Option, * Per Deck *
Price: $1,250

Interior - Stage B: Access Granted

Bar, 6ft

To make 12' seamless bar

% Dior Barstool, Black

Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft
Coffee Table,

Stanchion, Chrome
Pending Qty

Velvet Rope, Red
Pending Qty

Interior - Stage A: Trap Music Museum

Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft

Ghost Dining Chair, Amber
Clear Option Available As Well

Stool

Interior - Stage C

Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft
Ghost Dining Chair, Clear

Sofa, 8ft

PDF Generated on 06/12/2023 @ 04:43 PM PST

Qtty Price

3 $250.00

T

Total Exterior - Boombox, Bars, Lounge

1 $350.00

1 $0.00

Total Exterior - Rap City Studio

2 $175.00
2 $30.00
10 $350.00
10 $125.00
6 $17.00
5 $12.50

Total Interior - Stage B: Access Granted

1 $175.00
120 $12.50
2 $15.00

Total Interior - Stage A: Trap Music Museum

2 $175.00
200 $12.50
8 $350.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$750.00

$7,525.00

$350.00

$0.00

$350.00

$350.00

$60.00

$3,500.00
$1,250.00

$102.00

$62.50

$5,324.50

$175.00

$1,500.00

$30.00

$1,705.00

$350.00

$2,500.00

$2,800.00
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Description
Coffee Table,
Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee (Day 1)
Install Fee (Day 2)
Strike Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 06/12/2023 @ 04:43 PM PST

Qtty Price

8 $125.00 T

Total Interior - Stage C

4 $375.00
12 $420.00
8 $330.00
10 $330.00
1 $1.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,000.00

$6,650.00

$1,500.00
$5,040.00
$2,640.00
$3,300.00

$1.00

$54,273.90
$12,481.00
$5,156.02
($0.00)
$71,910.92
($0.00)
$71,910.92
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