## **ORDER #003772**



06/20/2023 07:00 AM | Install - Tentative 06/21/2023 09:00 AM | Install - Tentative 06/22/2023 09:00 AM | Strike - Tentative

PO: House of BET **Shipping Address:** 

Goya Studios: 1541 N Cahuenga Blvd,

Los Angeles, CA 90028

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: June 8, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Carpet					
	Carpet Cahuenga Lot, 15,000 sf Black Carpet	1	\$29,250.00	Т	\$29,250.00
			Total Carpet		\$29,250.00
Exterior - Entr	y Experience				
	Carpet -, 20' x 36' Entry Experience	1	\$1,404.00	Т	\$1,404.00
	Bar, 8ft Entry Experience	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Stanchion Entry Experience	13	\$17.50	Т	\$227.50
	Velvet Rope, Black Entry Experience	12	\$12.50	Т	\$150.00
		Total Exteri	or - Entry Experien	ce	\$2,281.50
Exterior - Red	Carpet - BET (+)				
	Red Carpet, 4' x 64' - Binded*	1	\$870.40	Т	\$870.40
	Stanchion	11	\$17.50	Т	\$192.50
	Velvet Rope, Red	10	\$12.50	Т	\$125.00
		Total Exterior -	or - Red Carpet - BET (+)		\$1,187.90
Exterior - Boo	mbox, Bars, Lounge				
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft	8	\$300.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 6ft	8	\$275.00	T	\$2,200.00
	Aria Coffee Table, Black Chrome	6	\$150.00	T	\$900.00
	Pillow, Colors TBD	40	\$10.00	T	\$400.00
	Back Bar, 4' w	5	\$175.00	Т	\$875.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Bar, 8ft	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
		Total Exterior - Boo	Total Exterior - Boombox, Bars, Lounge		\$7,525.00
Exterior - Rap	City Studio				
	Brown Leather Sofa, In-Stock Option	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Custom Plaid Sofa Option, * Per Deck * Price: \$1,250	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total Exter	Total Exterior - Rap City Studio		
Interior - Stage	e B: Access Granted				
	Bar, 6ft To make 12' seamless bar	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Dior Barstool, Black	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft	10	\$350.00	Т	\$3,500.00
	Coffee Table,	10	\$125.00	Т	\$1,250.00
	Stanchion, Chrome Pending Qty	6	\$17.00	Т	\$102.00
	Velvet Rope, Red Pending Qty	5	\$12.50	Т	\$62.50
		Total Interior - Stage	e B: Access Grar	nted	\$5,324.50
Interior - Stag	e A: Trap Music Museum				
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Amber Clear Option Available As Well	120	\$12.50	T	\$1,500.00
	Stool	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
		Total Interior - Stage A: 7	tal Interior - Stage A: Trap Music Museum		
Interior - Stag	e C				
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	200	\$12.50	T	\$2,500.00
•	Sofa, 8ft	8	\$350.00	Т	\$2,800.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Coffee Table,	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Tot	\$6,650.00		
Services				
Trucking Fee	4	\$375.00		\$1,500.00
Install Fee (Day 1)	12	\$420.00		\$5,040.00
Install Fee (Day 2)	8	\$330.00		\$2,640.00
Strike Fee	10	\$330.00		\$3,300.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$1.00		\$1.00

Notes Total Products: \$54,273.90

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$12,481.00

Taxes: \$5,156.02 Discounts: (\$0.00)

**Total**: \$71,910.92

Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance**: \$71,910.92